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Incapacitated Adults (VASIA) 
 

PROGRAM LIST 
 

  Updated 02/03/17 

 

1)  Achieva Resources, Inc. 
     P. O. Box 1252, Richmond, Indiana 47375 
     Counties Served:  Fayette, Franklin, Henry, Union,  
     and Wayne Counties 
     Phone:  (765) 966-0502 
     Email:  Dan Stewart, dans@achievaresources.org 
                 Angela Blevins, ablevins@achievaresources.org 
 

2)  Center for At-Risk Elders, Inc. 
     120 E. Market Street, Suite 1190, Indianapolis, IN 46204 
     Counties Served:  Marion County 
     Phone:  (317) 955-2790 
     Email:  Meredith Davis, meredith@indianacare.org 
                
3)  Clark County Adult Guardianship Program 
     501 E. Court Avenue, Jeffersonville, Indiana 47143 
     Counties Served: Clark County 
     Email:  droyse@co.clark.in.us 
 

4)  Guardianship Services of Southwestern Indiana, Inc.  
     1 NW Martin Luther King, Suite 129 A, Evansville, IN 47708 

Counties Served:  Gibson, Perry, Posey, Spencer, 
Vanderburgh, and Warrick Counties 

     Phone:  (812) 435-1498 
     Email:  Arin Norris, director@gsswi.com 
 

5)  Johnson County VASIA Program 
     5 E. Jefferson Street, 3rd Floor, Franklin, Indiana 46131 
     Counties Served:  Johnson County 
     Phone:  (317) 346-4414 
     Email:  jerickson@co.johnson.in.us 
 

6)  Mental Health America of Northeast Indiana 
Guardianship Program 

     2200 Lake Avenue, Suite 105, Fort Wayne, Indiana 46805 
     Counties Served:  Allen County 
     Phone:  (260) 422-6441 
     Email:  Robin Morrow, rmorrow@mhaac.com 
                 Lisa Smith, lsmith@mhaac.com 
 

7)  Michiana Adult Advocacy Program 
     813 Lincolnway, Suite 401, LaPorte, Indiana 46350 
     Counties Served:  LaPorte County   
     Phone:  (219) 326-6808 ext. 2645 
     Email:  Amber Poff, poff@michianaresources.org 
 
 
 
 
 

 
8)  Monroe County Volunteer Guardianship Program 
     631 W. Edgewood Drive, Ellettsville, Indiana 47429 
     Counties Served:  Monroe County 
     Phone:  (812) 876-3383 
     Email:  Bert Clemmons, rclemons@area10agency.org 
 

9)  Montgomery Adult Guardianship Services  
     2000 Greenbush Street, Lafayette, Indiana 47904 
     Counties Served:  Montgomery County 
     Phone:  (765) 423-5531 
     Email:  Sharon White, swhite@wabashcenter.com 
 

10)  Owen County Volunteer Guardianship Program 
       631 W. Edgewood Drive, Ellettsville, Indiana 47429 
       Counties Served:  Owen County 
       Phone:  (812) 318-2040 
       Email:  Heather Donovan, hdonovan@area10agency.org 
 

11)  REAL Services, Inc. 
       1151 S. Michigan Street, South Bend, Indiana 46601 
       Counties Served:  Elkhart, Kosciusko, Marshall, and  
       St. Joseph Counties 
       Phone:  (574) 284-7108 
       Email:  Julie Olson-Tobias, julie@realservices.org 
 

   12)  Tippecanoe Adult Guardianship Services 
       2000 Greenbush Street, Lafayette, Indiana 47904 
       Counties Served: Tippecanoe County 
       Phone:  (765) 423-5531 

  Email: Richard Richardson,        
rrichardson@wabashcenter.com 

    
   13)  Southern Indiana Adult Guardianship Services 

       1409 W. Main Street, Mitchell, Indiana 47446 
       Counties Served: Lawrence, Orange, and  
       Washington Counties 
       Phone:  (812) 277-9626 
       Email: Jackie McBride, jackie@sicilindiana.org 
                  Missy Tackett, missy@thesolutionscenter.org 
 

   14)  Volunteer Advocates for Seniors and Incapacitated  
    Adults Program                                                 

       5454 Hohman Avenue, Hammond, Indiana 46320 
       Counties Served:  Lake County 
       Phone:  (219) 932-2300 
       Email:  Vanessa Nathan,     

Vanessa.Nathan@franciscanalliance.org 
   LaVonne Jarrett, 
LaVonne.Jarrett@franciscanalliance.org 
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